sultados Camp. Nacional 2025 Clase .

8 al 11 Enero; CNP, Algarrobo; 2025.
valido con 5 pruebas; 1 descarte desde 6 pruebas corridas.

lug barco

1 Semipro
Andar Facil
New Wave

Peligro

Uroboro
Los Rolling
Santander
9 Eleanor Rigby

10 Master

11 Azkar

12 Homosapiens
13 Kintsugi
14 Scimitar

FPS

2
3
4
5 AGD Developers
6
7
8

# Proa
12

43
44
02

11
16
34
35
33
28
05
37
62
29

timonel
Matias Seguel

Diego Gonzalez
Pablo Herman
Alejandro Pérez S.

Victor Lobos
Pipa Cisternas
Pedro Cabezon

Benjamin Guzman
Francisco Pérez V.
Patricio Seguel
Daniel Irarrazabal
Alberto Pulido
Mauricio Flores
Santiago Ugarte
# Inscritos

r1
2

3
1
4

7
13(d)
6
10
9
12
5
8
11
14
14

15(d)
13
4
9
12
8
10
14

r3
6(d)
7(d)
3
1
10
2
5
4
11

12
13(d)
15(d)

14

r4
1
5
10
14(d)

4
3
6
2
8

11
7
9
12
13
14

r5
1
3
12(d)
11
13(d)
4
5
6
2
14(d)
9
10
7
8
14

2
6
12(d)
14(d)
9
13
14

4
5
3
6
8
13(d)
7
14(d)
2
9
12
10

11
14

r8
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14
14
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Tot
15

23
45
45

45
47
48
60
62
62
67
78
78
98



